March 22, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 1

10:11 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Td
RESOLUTION #097-19 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Revd Date Start: 03/13/19  End: 03/26/19 Report Format: Detail
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch I1d Po#  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
ALSONQOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
03/14/19 v 19-00134 6 OPEN VARIOUS; PARTS 8.84  9-01-26-315~000-254 500782
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
03/14/19 M 19-00134 7 OPEN VARTOUS; PARTS 8.84 9-01-26-315-000-254 500768
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
03/14/19 v 19-00134 8 OPEN VARIOUS; PARTS 227.87  9-01-26-315-000-254 500824

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 245.55

ATLAN022 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
03/14/19 1w 19-00680 2 ELECTRIC SERVICES FEB 708.33  9-07-55-502-351-248 55009854856
Util Admin Electric

BURKEQL) BURKE CHEVROLET, BUICK,

03/14/19 LM 19-00677 1 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 684.12  9-01-26-315-000-254 668839
VEKICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

03/14/19 LM 19-00677 2 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 159.55  9-01-26-315-000-254 0668866
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

03/14/19 M 19-00677 3 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 1,208.00 9-01-26-315-000-254 668861

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 2,051.67

CHAPMD02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
03/14/19 LM 19-00610 1 OPEN VARIOUS OEM PARTS 633.59  9-01-26-315-000-254 621590
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
03/14/19 M 19-00129 3 CLEANING @ NUTRITIAN SITE 735.00  9-01-26-310-323-208 54867
Facilities Maint. & Repair

CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING €O, INC
03/14/19 M 19-00130 3 CLEANING TOWNSHIP BUILDINGS 1,200.00 9-01-26-310-323-208 54678
Facilities Maint. & Repair

COLONOOL COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO

03/14/19 LM 19-00105 2 OPEN PURCHASES 4,73 9-07-55-502-352-254 12639905
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt

03/14/19 M 19-00105 2 OPEN PURCHASES 4,72 9-07-55-502-352-252 12639905
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint

03/14/19 LM 19-00105 3 OPEN PURCHASES 17.66  9-07-55-502-352-254 12662058
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt

03/14/19 LM 19-00105 3 OPEN PURCHASES 17.67  9-07-55-502-352-252 12662058

Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 44,78

COMCACRT COMCAST CABLE
03/14/19 LM 19-00128 2 OPEN MTHLY VOICE EDGE @ CARTON 269.66 9-01-31-440-000-000 17874282
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Vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Telephone

COMCCORN COMCAST CABLE
03/14/19 M 19-00139 2 OPEN MTHLY VOICE EDGE @ CORNEL 254.16  9-07-55-502-351-218 77922693
Util Admin Telephones

CONTROOL CONTRACTOR SERVICE

03/14/19 W 19-00108 5 OPEN PURCHASES 56.35 9-07-55-502-352-253 27850
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
03/14/19 M 18-00108 5 OPEN PURCHASES 56.35  9-07-55-502-352-254 27850

Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
P.0, Total: 112.70

DELLMOOL DELL MARKETING L.P.
03/14/19 M 19-00623 1 CORDLESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE 68.79  9-07-55-502-351-209 10301088830
Util Admin Office Equip

FARMROOS FARM-RITE, INC.
03/14/19 LM 19-00582 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS & SERVICE 759.71  9-07-55-502-352-210 19-00582
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint

FIRELOO1 FIRELINE EQUIPMENT LLC
03/14/19 M 19-00463 1 APPARATUS REPAIRS 496.53  9-01-25-625-233-210 311
Fire vehicle Maint

GALLOD67 GALLOWAY TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS
03/14/19 M 19-00012 3 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2019 2,724,132,00  9-01-55-001-000-007
Local School Taxes Payable

GALLO0S5 GALLOWAY PATRIOT
03/14/19 M 19-00306 1 ADVERTISING 150.00  9-01-20-120-000-201 23286
TWP CLERK Advertising

GREAT008 GREATER EH REGIONAL HS DIST
03/14/19 WM 19-00010 3 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2019 1,487,456.20  9-01-55-001-000-006
Regiona1 School Taxes Payable

JERSEQ02 JERSEY ARCHITECTURAL DOOR &
03/14/19 M 19-00538 1 REPLACEMENT CLOSET DOOR 649.00 9-01-26-310-323-208 55849
Facilities Maint.” & Repair

KELLYO0B KELLY WINTHROP LLC
03/14/19 W 19-00119 1 OPEN;DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERV 150.00  9-01-26-290-341-215 248
Right of way Professional

LILLIO01 LILLISTON CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH
03/14/19 19-00080 3 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 60.52  9-01-26-315-000-254 253973
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Repiacement

MAGELOO1 BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS
03/14/19 M 19-00435 1 MARCH BILLING / PHONE 823.36  9-01-31-440-000-000 13692141
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10:11 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Telephone
MAGELOOL BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS
03/14/19 WM 19-00741 1 TELEPHONE (2) 1,282.41 9-07-55-502-351-~218 13692142
Util Admin Telephones
MOSSMO02 MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
03/14/19 M 19-000684 3 PRINTER MAINTENANCE 98.13  9-01-20-145-000-205 7121
REVENUE ADMIN Printing & Copy
NILMOOO@ NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
03/14/19 M 19-00543 1 NJ MIN WAGE SEMINAR-JOHANSEN 35.00 9-01-20-145-000-203 5-17669
REVENUE ADMIN Conf,Conv & Sem
03/14/19 M 19-00543 2 NJ MIN WAGE SEMINAR-MANNING 35.00 9-01-20-130-121-203 5-17669
Finance Conf,Conv & Sem
P.0. Total: 70.00
ONECAOOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
03/14/19 M 19-00121 2 OPEN; EMERGENCY CALL TICKETS 273.62  9-07-55-502-352-216 9025626
Util Sys Maint Technical
PITNEOOL PITNEY BOWES
03/14/19 M 19-00737 1 POSTAGE / COMPLEX 5,000,00 9-01-20-100-000-207
GENERAL ADMIN Postage
PITNEQD2 PITNEY BOWES, INC.
03/14/19 M 19-00206 1 MAIL MACHINE RENTAL / 1ST QTR 2,004.57  9-01-20-100-000-207 3308308188
GENERAL ADMIN Postage
PRINT00Z PRINT & MAIL COMMUNICATIONS
03/14/19 M 19-00440 1 FOLDING 577.50  9-07-55-502-351-205 46246
. Uil Admin Printing & Copy
03/14/19 M 19-00440 2 ENVELOPES 378.00  9-07-55-502-351-205 46195
Util Admwin Printing & Copy
03/14/19 M 19-00440 3 PRINTING INSERTS 1,010.00 9-07-55-502-351-205 46574
Util Adwin Printing & Copy
P.0. Total: 1,965.50
RIGGIO0L RIGGINS INC.
03/14/19 M 19-00546 2 FUEL / VEHICLES 11,235.94  9-01-31-447-000-000 74989932
GASOLINE
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
03/14/19 M 19-00113 10 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2019 04.00 9-01-26-315-000-213 344973
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
SCHWAQOO2 SCHWAAB INC
03/14/19 M 19-00544 1 VARIOUS DEPT STAMPS 237.18  9-07-55-502-351-204 033623

Uti1 Admin office Supp/sta
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vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id Po #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
SOCTEQ0S SOCIETY HILL AT GALLOWAY II
03/14/19 W 18-02828 2 CONDO FEES FOR SUBSIDY PROGRAM 789.96  H-13-56-850-000-001 SUBSIDY
Reserve for Housing Trust
STANEOQL STAN ENGRAVING
03/14/19 LM 19-00041 4 ACCOUNTABILITY TAGS / FD 24,00 9-01-25-625-233-219 22806
Fire Expendable Supp
THEPROOL THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
03/14/19 M 19-00017 3 PB Legas Ad Fee 15.96  9-01-21-180-000-201 100001066400213
PLANNING ‘BOARD Advertising
THEPROD2 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
03/14/19 M 19-00303 3 LEGAL ADVERTISING 8.82 9-01-20-120-000-201 100001069950215
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 M 19-00303 4 LEGAL ADVERTISING 10.08  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001069960215
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 LM 19-00303 5 LEGAL ADVERTISING 10.92  9-01-20-120-000-201 10000106970215
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 LM 19-00303 6 LEGAL ADVERTISING 9.66 9-01-20-120-000-201 100001069980215
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 LK 19-00303 7 LEGAL ADVERTISING 10.08  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001069990215
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 M 19-00303 8 LEGAL ADVERTISING 15.54  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001082310301
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 LM 19-00303 9 LEGAL ADVERTISING 16.38  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001082330301
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/14/19 M 19-00303 10 LEGAL ADVERTISING 15.96  9-01-20-120-000-201 100001082340301
TWP CLERK Advertising
P.0. Total: 97.44
WEMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
03/14/19 M 19-00377 1 office supply order#s083130514 360.96  9-01-33-490-000-204 163219578
MUNICIPAL CRT Office Supp/Sta
WEMASO01 W.B. MASON CO INC
03/14/19 M 19-00436 1 pd supplies 37.59  9-01-25-240-212-204 163356673
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta
WEMASO0L W.B. MASON CO INC
03/14/19 M 19-00560 1 pd supplies 7.48 9-01-25-240-212-204 163752788
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta
WBMAS({)1 W.B. MASON CO INC
03/14/19 M 19-00565 1 VARIOUS DEPT SUPPLIES 181.96  9-01-28-370-442-204 163787073
Community Services & Rec Office Supp/Sta
03/14/19 M 19-00565 2 VARIOUS DEPT SUPPLIES 598.98  9-07-55-502-351-204 163787073
Util admin office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 780.94

Total for Batch: LM 4,245,347.23



March 22, 2019 Galloway TownShip Page No: 5
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vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

Total for Date: 03/14/19 Total for All Batches: 4,245,347.23

AMERT(027 AMER.FIDELITY ADMIN.SVCS.LLC
03/19/19 LM 19-00212 3 Time& Eligibility Service 2019 120.70  9-01-20-130-121-215 36985
Finance Professional

CLEGGO01 CLEGGS GARAGE INC
03/19/19 M 19-00011 2 APPARATUS MAINTENANCE 62.56 9-01-25-625-233-210 60345
Fire vehicle Maint

COALI001 COALITION FOR A SAFE COMMUNITY
03/19/19 LM 19-00618 1 ANNUAL DUES -2019 250.00  C-24-56-850-000-020 2019-004
Community Policing

COMCAPD? COMCAST CABLE
03/19/19 M 19-00042 3 HD TECHNOLOGY FEES 51.94  9-01-25-240-212-231 849905210074189
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip

DELLMOOL DELL MARKETING L.P.
03/19/19 LM 19-00564 1 REPL COMPUTER / FIRE OFFICE 918.44  9-01-25-625-233-224 10301970311
Fire New Equipment

DOXTEODL DOXTECH SOLUTIONS, LLC
03/19/19 LM 19-00537 1 SPECIMEN BOTTLES 345.50  9-01-25-240-212-219 6120190314
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies

FIT2G006 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY
03/18/19 M 19-00819 1 COAH BILLS FOR 2017-2018 5,572.90  H-13-56-850-000-001 5189
Reserve for Housing Trust

FLYEROOL FPS RINK, LP
03/19/19 M 19-00717 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY PLAYHARD 720.00 G-02-41-703-000-007
Municipal Alliance - 2018/2019

MAXRO00L THE PRESTWICK GROUP, INC.
03/19/19 M 19-00561 1 (20) Repl Trash/Recycl Units 26,605.00 G-02-41-770-000-701 696302
Clean Community

NJAMEQO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
03/18/19 M 19-00385 4 WATER SERVICE / FEB 26,450.00  9-01-31-445-000-000 101822001121295
Water

SWENSOOL BILL SWENSON AND SONS LLC
03/19/19 M 19-00369 2 OPEN VARIOUS 375.00  9-01-26-315-000-231 585565
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

TRANSD05 TRANSUNION RISKE ALTERNATIVE
03/19/19 Lm 19-00715 1 ANNUAL USER FEES 1,836.70 9-01-25-240-212-215 2359630307
Police Personnel Professional
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vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
03/19/19 1m 19-00043 3 WIRELESS CHARGES MDTS 760.20 9-01-25-240-212-231 9825635833
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
VERIZOL0 VERIZON WIRELESS
03/19/19 M 19-00513 1 WIRELESS SERVICE MDTS / MARCH 494,13  9-01-25-625-233-218 9825635834
Fire Telephones
VERIZ011 VERTZON
03/19/19 v 19-00067 3 LINE CHARGES / ALARM SYSTEM 34.49  9-01-31-440-000-000 250747032000104
Telephone
WEMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
03/19/19 LM 19-00626 1 SUPPLIES FOR FINANCE OFFICE 96.27 9-01-20-130-121-204 164097572
Finance 0ffice Supp/sta
WEMASO0L W.B. MASON CO INC
03/19/19 v 19-00679 1 VARIOUS SUPPLIES 79.39  9-01-28-370-442-204 164233935
Comunity Services & Rec office Supp/Sta
03/19/19 v 19-00679 2 VARIOUS SUPPLIES 490.14  9-07-55-502-351-204 164233935
Uti1 Admin Office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 569.53
Total for Batch; LM 65,263.36
Total for Date: 03/19/19  Total for All Batches: 65,263.36
AESTO001 A.E. STONE, INC.
03/20/19 M 19-00542 3 OPEN UPM PATCH SAPHALT & TACK 289.40  9-01-26-290-341-258 93155
Right of Way Asphalt
ALSONOOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
03/20/19 LM 19-00134 9 OPEN VARIOUS; PARTS 41,05 9-01-26-315-000-254 500997
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
AMERI027 AMER.FIDELITY ADMIN.SVCS.LLC
03/20/19 LM 19-00865 1 EMPLOYER REPORTING SERVICE 532.00 9-01-20-130-121-215 37339
Finance Professional
ATLANO3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
03/20/19 LM 19-00123 2 OPEN RECYCLING & BULK CAN PULL 1,932.00 9-01-32-465-337-251 0301377575-5961
Trash Tipping Fees
ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
03/20/19 M 19-00137 3 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 365.73  9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01382383
Bulk Tipping Fees
03/20/19 LM 19-00137 4 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 268.51  9-01-26-310-323-251 03-01385940
Facilities Tipping Fees
03/20/19 M 19-00137 5 OPEN; WASTE DISPOSAL 336.08  9-01-32-465-338-251 03-01385861
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vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Ttem Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
_ Bulk Tipping Fees
P.0. Total: 970.32
CHAPMO0? CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
03/20/19 M 19-00610 2 OPEN VARTOUS OEM PARTS 76.16  9-01-26-315-000-254 621590-01
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
EDSONOO1 ED & SONS GLASS SHOP INC
03/20/19 M 19-00295 3 OPEN REPLACE/REPAIR WINDSHIELD 279.00  9-01-26-315-000-231 1072066
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
EGGHAO01 EGG HARBOR CITY WATER DEPT
03/20/1% LM 19-00122 1 WATER USAGE FOR PUMP STATION 100.00  9-07-55-502-351-244 1439-0
Util Admin water
FORDSO0L FORD, SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, LLC
03/20/19 LM 19-00242 3 AUDIT SERVICES FOR 2019 4,500.00 9-01-20-135-000-299 24268
AUDIT SERVICES Misc,
GROFF009 GROFF TRACTOR NEW JERSEY, LLC
03/20/19 LM 19-00545 1 OPEN REPAIR PARTS 545.90  9-01-26-315-000-254 PS0228686-1
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
HONCOOOL THE HON COMPANY
03/20/19 M 19-00445 1 HON DESK 10500 SERIES 1,614.90  9-07-55-502-351-209 584762
Util Admin office Equip
MCCARDO7 McCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
03/20/19 LM 19-00292 1 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 250,00 9-07-55-502-352-210 19-78458
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
MCCAROD7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
03/20/19 M 19-00376 3 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 156.35  9-01-26-315-000-255 19-78429
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
03/20/19 M 19-00376 4 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 375.00  9-01-26-315-000-255 19-78457
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
P.0. Total: 531.35
NICRI001 NJ CRIMINAL INTERDICTION LLC
03/20/19 LM 19-00358 1 PATROL TRAINING 995.00  9-01-25-240-212-222 5477-92-1-D498
Police Personnel Training
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/20/1% LM 19-0086% 1 PB Engineer Fee Homestead Est 813.50 E-01002 1-19-86
Cox Homestead Est Insp EScrow
QUANTOOL QUANTUM INC,
03/20/19 LM 19-00752 1 telephonic spanish interpreter 72.00 9-01-33-490-000-215 52822

MUNICIPAL CRT Professional



March 22, 2019 Galloway Township Page No: 8

10:11 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

R E MO0l R.E. MICHAEL ‘
03/20/19 M 19-00603 1 OPEN HVAC SUPPLIES FOR UNITS 82.86 9-01-26-310-323-208 93580800
Facilities Maint. & Repair

SWENSOOL BILL SWENSON AND SONS LLC

03/20/19 M 19-00369 3 OPEN VARTOUS 489.55  9-01-26-315-000-231 585555
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

03/20/19 M 19-00369 4 OPEN VARIOUS 812.78  9-01-26-315-000-231 585557
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

03/20/19 LM 19-00369 5 OPEN VARIOUS 1,293.50  9-01-26-315-000-231 585558

VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 2,595.83

UGIENOO1 UGL ENERGY SERVICES

03/20/19 LM 19-00871 1 GAS SERVICE / JAN 1,939.20 9-01-31-446-000-000
Natural Gas
03/20/19 Lm 19-00871 2 GAS SERVICE / JAN 157,12 9-07-55-502-351-247

Util Admin Gas
P.0. Total: 2,096.32

WBMASO01 W.B. MASON CO INC
03/20/19 M 19-00685 1 PD SUPPLIES 69.39  9-01-25-240-212-204 164229714
Police Personnel office Supp/Sta

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
03/20/19 LM 19-00728 1 Trash/Recycling Bags, Cleanups 561.52 G-02-41-770-000-701 164309265
Clean Community
Total for Batch: LM 18,948.50

Total for Date: 03/20/19 Total for A1l Batches: 18,948.50

CASAPO0L Casa Payroll Services, LLC
03/21/19 v 19-00716 1 payro11 billing 3/22/19pp 6 423,75 9-01-20-130-121-208 1015335
Finance Maint. & Repair

FITZG006 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY
03/21/19 M 19-00232 2 TOWNSHIP SOLICITOR FEES 2019 7,785.50  9-01-20-155-000-215 18801-18811
LEGAL SERVICES Professional

FITZGO06 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY

03/21/19 v 19-00234 2 TWP.SOLICITOR LEGAL FEES 2019 43.50  T1-30-56-850-000-003 18803
Reserve for General Liability
03/21/19 M 19-00234 4 TWP.SOLICITOR LEGAL FEES 2019 94.07  T-30-56-850-000-003 18812

Reserve for General Liability
P.0. Total: 137.57

FLEIS003 FLEISHMAN DANIELS LAW OFF. LLC



Total for Date: 03/22/19  Total for All Batches: 12,437.48
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03/21/19 M 19-00228 1 LEGAL SERVICES FOR 2019 1,392.56 9-01-20-155-000-215 43020
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
HUNTEQO2 HUNTER KEYSTONE PETERBILT, L.P
03/21/19 1M 18-02272 1 DUMP TRUCK 155,797.00  8-01-44-906-000-000 2000429
Purchase of Equipment and vehicles
INTEGO02 INTEGRITY TRANSPORTATION, LLC
03/21/19 LM 19-00723 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY PLAYHARD 348.75  G-02-41-703-000-007 16167
Municipal Alliance - 2018/2019
LESLI006 LESLIE MADISON
03/21/19 M 19-00868 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY/SUBS ABUSE 199.00 G-02-41-703-000-007
Municipal Alliance - 2018/2018
MALEYOOD MALEY GIVENS
03/21/19 M 19-00229 8 GENERAL LEGAL SERVICES 2019 441.00 9-01-20-155-000-215 16144
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
03/21/19 19-00229 9 GENERAL LEGAL SERVICES 2019 166.00 9-01-20-155-000-215 16146
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
03/21/19 LM 19-00229 10 GENERAL LEGAL SERVICES 2019 105.00  9-01-20-155-000-215 16142
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
P.0. Total: 712.00
NIDEP021 NEW JERSEY DEPT OF HEALTH
03/21/19 LM 19-00305 2 MONTHLY DOG REPORTS 222.60 D-12-56-850-000-001 133
Dog Trust Reserve
SHIINOQL SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
03/21/19 M 17-00163 5 POLICE COMM SOFTWARE 97,095.24  C-04-55-972-000-901 B08336661
various Capital Improvements
Total for Batch: LM 264,113.97
Total for Date: 03/21/19  Total for All Batches: 264,113.97
COOKOO0 JENNA M. COOK, ESQUIRE
03/22/19 M 19-00239 3 ALTERNATE PROSECUTOR FEES 2019 500.00 9-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES
DELTAOOL DELTA DENTAL
03/22/19 LM 19-00566 3 monthly billing April 11,937.48  9-01-23-220-000-000 312021, 311521
Group Insurance Plan Employee
Total for Batch: LM 12,437.48
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Total for Ratch: LM 4,606,110, 54 \P
Total Of A1l Batches: I,MB,ﬂﬁﬁ d



March 22, 2019
10:11 aM

Galloway Township
Received P.0, Batch Listing By vendor Id

Page No: 11

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 8-01 155,797.00 0.00 0.00 155,797.00
CURRENT FUND §-01 4,308,079.18 0.00 0.00  4,308,079.18
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 9-07 8.918,32 0.00 0.00 8,918.32
Year Total: 4,316,997.50 0.00 0.00  4,316,997.50

General Capital Fund c-04 97,095,24 0.00 0.00 97,095.24
COMMUNITY EVENTS TRUST FUND Cc-24 250.00 0.00 0.00 250,00
Year Total: 97,345.24 0.00 0.00 97,345.24

DOG TRUST FUND D-12 222,60 0.00 0.00 222.60
GRANT FUND 6-02 28,434.27 0.00 0.00 28,434.27
HOUSING TRUST FUND H-13 6,362, 86 0.00 0.00 6,362.86
TRUST FUND - OTHER T-30 137.57 0.00 0.00 - 137,57
Total of A1l Funds: 4,000, 20.04 0.00 0.0 4,605,297.04
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